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CAP Water Priority Reductions

Acre Feet

2

Full Supply

1,600,000 -

1,400,000 -

1,200,000 -

1,000,000 -

800,000 -

600,000 -

Indian

400,000

200,000 -

CAP System Update

Other Excess

Ag Pool

Acre Feet

1,600,000 -

1,400,000 -

1,200,000 -

1,000,000 -

800,000

600,000 -

400,000 -

200,000 -

Tier 1 Shortage

N
512 KAF Reduction

Indian
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Outlook for the 2025 CAP Delivery Supply

Mitigation Supplies?!
44,909

Lake Pleasant Base
50,000

Wheeled Water
(Firming and Other)
1,983

Final CAP Delivery

Supply
907,523

1Lake Pleasant, CAWCD ICS, and
SRP Exchange

2Includes wheeled water

3 CAP System Update

Delivery
Supply and
Water
Scheduled
for Delivery

Unmitigated NIA Pool
Shortage
50,608

Tribal Firming,
Compensated &

System Conservation
298,550

Water Scheduled
for Delivery
907,5232
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